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Investors Here Is Your Chance
WE HAVE AN 19 UNIT AUTO COURT 9 TRB. OLD. IN TOP SHAPE. ALL
THE WAV THROUOH. OVER 700 FOOT FRO NT AO I ON 99E, JUST SOUTH
OF SALEM. 10 HOUSEKEEPING APTS-- 9 SLEfPINO APTS-- COMPLETELY
FURNISHED WITH ALL FINE FURNITURE UTILITY UNIT. 3 SEPAR-
ATE HOUSES, WITH ELECT. STOVES AND REFRIO'S., BASE-
MENTS. THERE IS ALSO BLACKTOP IN FRONT AND A STREET BORD-
ER I NO THE PROPERTY ON ALL SIDES. YOU HAVE PLENTY OF ROOM
FOR EXPANSION THIS PROPERTY IS NETTING BETTER THAN 13i. CALL
FOR AN APPOINTMENT TO SEE ONE OP THE FINEST COURTS IN THE
WEST.

CALL OR SEE ANDY HALVORSEN
Office: Home:

191 S. High St.

A. A Larsen, Realtor

NEW 1950 KAISERS are HERE

NEW LOW PRICES
$1995 at Salem Save Over $300
Don't be fooled. Nobody under sells TEAGUE
MOTOR CO. We always give the best deal.

TEAGUE MOTOR
COMPANY

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS

Now Just $4800
Neat small horn, lara lot, hardwood floor. North.

3 Bedrooms Older Style
Excellent location on Saginaw, tra larg lot. Part basement.
11500 down, full prlc 18500.

Will Take in Lot as Part Payment
On this neat bom with small chicken nous and 1 acr
lsnd. Priced at 17300.

Drive By and See
New and attractive 3 bedroom horn located on 340 West Rural,
oU floor furnace. HW floors. Lot si 10x230. 98500. Driv by then
let us show you through.
4 Bedrooms Manbrin Gardens $9500

Needs some redecorating but a swell buy for th money. Plrcplaea,
oil furnace, etc. Don't b sorry you missed It.

New 3 Bedrooms Ranch Style
See it before you buy. It's nlc, it's new and It has 3 bedrooms,
larse lot, 1300 sq. ft. floor space. Northeast. 911,750 with
FHA financing.

Located on Madison Street
Modern 3 bedroom horn with unfinished upstairs, basement, oil
furnace, fireplace, etc. A well built horn In a good residential
district. 113,500.

Trailer House for Sale
18 ft. Silver Lark trailer house. 1947 model, sleeps 4 very comfort-
ably, fully equipped and in excellent condition. 9950.

OHMART & CALABA, REALTORS
77 Court Street Phone .

Evenings: Henry - Warren Dan
f279

WANTED SALESMEN

335 NORTH LIBERTY, SALEM, OREGON

SALESMEN WANTED

TO SELL THE TOP LINE OF APPLIANCES

GOOD REMUNERATION TO ENERGETIC

MEN WHO LIKE TO SELL

IDEAL WORKING CONDITIONS

APPLY

R. L. ELFSTROM CO., 340 COURT ST.

CLASUI1BD ADVMTUINai
Um 18

Per Lin I time ...40
Per Lin I tiro 40e
Per UM 1 month $3 00
Outside of sla 15 per lis per

lyWin. I0e: I time mlo. tot
time mux. tiJta. No Refund

READERS In Local News OoL Onlri
lOe Pr tin

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
NICK LOCATION NORTH

fllM 10M down - 150 per mo. New t
bdrm. home. Living rm., bith, kitchen,
nook, hardwood floors through. OU heat.

fIS,. Very good 3 bdrm. horn. Witn
stairway to attic. Living rm.. din tit,
kitchen. Nice clean bsmt. Oil furnace.

OUT WALLACE BD.
M300. 3 A. nice view. 3 bdrm. home. 1

food smell chicken houses, garage, Iruit
ft berries. Oood terms.

V. Omer Huff
Ml Ohameketa. Ph. iml or Ml'1

a!79- -

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COUPLETS WTTO OARAOE. OUTSIDE
PATIO PIREPLACE. PENCED IN

BACK YARD. LAROE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA PRICED TO
SELL. PH. OR e

FOR SALE by owner ft builder: New 3 BR
auburban home. Harawooa noon, ven.
bllndi, automatic floor furnace. $7800.
Terms. Ph. 38812. a277

tlt.m. CLKANmodern 4 bdrm. home
Dlst. Fireplace. Pull basement,

close to school. Immediate possession
Liberal Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

111 S. HI, li Phone 34111 m
NEW t bdrm. PHA built, close to school.

1 block to bus. payed street. 910 Ford St.
279- -

S.M ACRES on Pacific Highway North.
, Has 3 bdrm. home, also new 3 bdrm.

homo. Ideal for auto court and trailer
park. Priced for quick sal. 113,200.

, Term.
. Call O. V. Hume with

- STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

113 High 'J1 iiX A377
. film. LATE built 3 bdrm. home 8, HW

v floors. Utility room. 10x23 garage. Lot
60x180. 11500 down.

7M. FOUR Corners Dlst. rooms on one
w noor. utility room, uaraga, ivuximi.

tlSOO down.
v SIMM. OOOD I Bdrm. horn on 8. High

St. Pireplac. basement, garage, 92000
. down.

Call O. V. Hume with

- STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

193 B. High Phona 34121 a277

19M. NEW Modern 3 bdrm. home. N.E..
los to school. Oil furnace. Hardwood

noor, tc. $950 down. 951 per month.
PHA, no extra loan charges.

Call Stanley Brown with
" STATE FINANCE CO.,

REALTORS
193 High Phone 34131 e277

C DRIVE BT"177TN. 9th then call
A. or 38942 If you are interested In buying

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
GOT A YEN

We don't mean that this place can b bought with Japanese money,
but it will fill a resl desire for a suburban home. Delightful 1
acres, summer house, pump house, chicken house, bsrn. corral,
sprinkler sysiem, thousands of dollars in shrubs. Lovely home,
carpeted from wall to wall in llv. rm.. din. rm., 1 bedrm. down,
2 bedrms. up. full bsmt., suto. oil heat, dbl. plumbing, kitchen
and nook, garage. Prlc 122.000. CALL PETER OEISER.

OWNER SAYS
Reduce the prlc on my apartment house 13500. Now It is one of
the best Investment buys In Salem, returning S440 per mo. Best
location In No. 3 business zone. CALL ROY FERRIS.

SACRIFICE
Large 3 bdrm. home. llv. rm., 14x26 ft. with hdw. firs, and fireplace,
full bsmt.. kitchen with nook, lge. yard. dbl. garage, on bus lln
and close to Jr. High and grade schools. CALL EARL WEST.

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris 2 80 10 Peter Oeiser

I)

trie best 7 bdrm. amaii nom in flaiem
w for the prlc. 280

- fli.M. BEAUTIFUL Modern 3 bdrm, horn
t all on on floor. Close to Salem High.- Auto oil furnace. 3 car garag. FHA

loan. Immedlat possession.
m. Call Stanley Brown with

: STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

193 S. High Phon 34121 a271

FOR SALE HOUSES

BY OWNER
Brand new. Beautiful homo, 1371 so. ft..
3 bdrms. with Ite. cists., living jooa
14x24. Roman brick fireplace, 1st. dm
lm roca. kitchen with loU of
built-in- brkfit. nook, bdwd. fin.
throuihout, full cement bsmt. Located
In new dut. In outskirts of town. Lot
7Sil7S. Will sell thU horns for 19950.
which la Icas than th vets' appraisal.
Bring a builder with you. He will agree
that this Is an exceptional!
home. Phone a277

Here Is Your Chance
To bur a new 3 B R. home, hdw. firs.,
paved street, oil fir. furn. I960 down
ft only 14 per mo.. Inc. tsxes ft Ins.

GOING! GOING!
Pins 3 B R. horn In excellent reslden-ti-

dlst. Owner has purchased property
In Calif. ft is leaving Salem. Who will
be the lucky one to get this? All newly
decorated and ready to mov In.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
J 79 N. High St. Office:

Eve.: or
a377

FOR SALE LOTS
UNOBSTRUCTED view lot on Kins wood

Drive. 45x150. 11740. By owner,
aa27l

lit DOWN. SI5 MONTH with water
electricity. Close to school ft bus. Beau-
Uiui location.

General Real Estate
355 Center Ph. aa278'

FOR SALE FARMS

Ivan B. Sutton, Broker
By City Hall. Jefferson. Oregon

Phone Jefferson 253
40 acres river bottom. All can be lrrlaat
ed from river. 20 acres bean yard all ttt
up. All equipment. Including 2 riding
cultivators, tractor, plows and other
misc. machinery. 7 room house, bsrn,
garage and chicken house. Full price
812,500. Easy terms can be arranged. If
you are looking for a paying proposi
tion ana one mat win stand lnvest:g
tlon, be sure and see this. Ownr has
holdings elsewhere. b379

f7!W. IIH ACRES south, close to school.
2 bdrm. home, varan, poultry
nouw, gsroeo space, oaiancc in orcnarc
Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

FOR SALE ACREAGE

$6500
33 acres. 3 BR house, view, good barn,
creek, timber, fine garden. This plac Is

.a real buy.
Chas. Hudkins & Son

REALTORS
390 N. High fit. Ph. bb279

It's A Steal
Move right In mod. furn. house on paved
niway, t ml. from stayton near Bantlam
river. 8 A. best of soli. Oarage. Well
for Irrigation. Terms. L. m. A Ism an,
Rt, 1, Aumsvllla. Stayton Phone 183--

bb277
lot ACRES. Wa Id port. Ore. Timber,

springs, some cleared, orchard. 53500
cah. Ph. bt380

REAL ESTATE

$800 DOWN
A larae 3 bdrm. home with large living
room St nice size dining room. 3 bdrms
down. Larue bdrm. up. About 4 years old.
Has a nice fenced In yard with lovely
shrubs. A real buy at 18750. Only J 300
down. Bal. at 140 per month. Locntrd
about l'k miles north of Salem. Se Mr
Rawlins.

NEAR HOLLYWOOD
A real buy tor some one who wants a
nlc home for the small price of 15300.
In northeast Hollywood dlst. 3 bdrms
near school. See Mr. lleins.

2 ACRES
Located north on paved road. Fruit
trees, berries, small barn, chicken house.

' land well tllrd. Believe It or not only
I42u0. See Mr. Tlhhftl.

4 ACRES
On of the finest acreages In Salem. 3
bdrm. home. Located northwest. Close
In. Oood home with excellent out bldss.
Beautiful landscaped. Can easily be
resl place you would be proud to own.
See Mr. Tlhbells.

RAWLINS REALTY
"HOLLYWOOD DIST."

Office Eve. Mr. Rawlins
Mrs. Hlens Mr. TIbbetts

e27

BEST BUYS
$1000 DOWN

3 odrm. auburban, modern. Bom fin-
ish work to be done. Total price only
94950. Eve. ph. or

$1500 DOWN
Almost new. Appro. 1000 sq. ft. Un-
finished upstairs. Attached garage. Lee.
lot North sat Enslewood. Well worth
19AM). Eve. Ph. or

LESLIE
Very well built older type home. Very
close to Leslie St McKlnley schools. eull
basement. 3 bdrms. Fireplace. Nice

FH A. terms available. Total price
only 19350. Eve. Ph. or

98 ACRES
Good seven room home. Approx. 40 acrea
cultivated. LoU of timber. 9 large wal-
nut trees. School bus at front door. We
consider this a very good buy for 113,300
Stock St equipment avallnble. Would
trade tor eood grocery store. Eve, pli

or

$1000 DOWN
11 acres with all equipment. Modern
outbuildings. Immediate pontteMiton.
Owner leaving city. Would consider car
as lo n pay mrn t Tot al prlc jn
197. SO. Eve. ph. or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3033 Portland Rd. Ph. or

:277

GOOD VALUES
THE STRAWBERRY CROP on this 10
acre tract should pay half the I3.S00
a.krd by owner Hits a house.
Itvrnhle. on rood hlnhway 9 miles from
etalem "nil Mr. ScdrrMrnm.
ATTRACTIVE 4 room. 3 vr old home
Close to bus. Price only 14850. Call Mr
Voorhers.
3 RFHHOOMS OFFERED for the price of
two. This lovely home has all modern
conveniences. Including Dtipns-al- l and
etec. dish washer, all Included In price
or I94. Close to bus. Call Mr. Seder- -
strom.
LOW DOWN PAYMENT, The difference
between he sale price of UJ.IWfl end
the rHA commitment of 110.400 Is the
onlv down payment required on this
lovely 2 bedrm. home in new and mo-
dern district. House has everything in-

cluding automatic oil heating plant and
tarse Int. Don t wait. Call Thelma or Mr I
Vrtorhrca
CLOSE IN 10 Acres Suburban home. 3
hedrm. houc Oil furnace: 3 fireplaces.
Bsrn: chicken houe. Ye.ir around
stream. Lots of shrubs. Bom fruit. Call
Mr. Voorhees.

LEO N. CHILDS.
INC., REALTORS

944 State St. Ph.
Even in us call- Thelma, Mr.

Voorhees. Mr.
Srderstrom, 377a

155 MO, 1NTFRFST
Rrs.SOSUUE VALUE IN THIS 3 BR
HOME ON IOT 501180 11E HF.ATFD
UTILITY RM COMBINATION UV- -
lNo a- pinino room, fvd. st.
WALKS I'll

tio.500 FNtii.rwoon
11500 win handle. e believe this home
hns the n'.ceM floor plan of any 3 BR

w have seen In some time, La
llv. im with flreplare. Ill 11 dining
room, utility room, many bum-in-

po..ton Ph
8500. ACRE

Many large fruit shad trees, full
bml d nine rm.. fireplace. 3 BR . lee
unfinished unMair. ideally located 9
mi. to city limit. e.t Pi.

REAL HOMEY
FULLY Insulated A weather stripped. 9
BR home. N.irih on pavement, prewar
butlt. fun bawment. at-
tic

3

If you want a nic horn worth the
money, see this one. It has an 19700
FHA commitment. Th

Ed Lukinhral Real Estate
4SI N. HIOH

EVI PH. - . f l?
an

IWANTED SALESMAN

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
ORRGON BLDG. 3 or 3 room suite, 1

J277"

FOR RENT. Large room Ferry Street,
suitable for Office or Store. Also

alley warehouse with elevator, dis
tributor s headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
153 B. High St. Tel. j'

FLOOR space on State St. Leak spec on
Marlon St. Ph. J
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
Can help you where ethers have failed
Satisfaction assured Advtc on all af-
fairs of life. Soeclal reading 13 00 Lo-

cated lust south of Hubbard on Hlhwa
991 Between Wood burn and Hubbard
Look for sirn Reading Dally p278

ALCOHOLICS ANONYMOUS. P O 714 Ph

AUTOMOBILES
MODEL A Pickup Hake an offer. Rt.

box jjo. in. ai'l
! PONTMC Sedan etc." rond.
PB. 134. AumstUi, Ore, Robert Ore

278

I . BY OWNER
Modern 4 bedroom home. Living and
dining room combined. Plastered,

floors. Wired for electric ranae.
Electric water htr. Oil furnace. Flre- -

place, V. blinds. Pull casement. Insu- -
la ted and weather stripped. Oarage.
Near bus and stores. FHA available. Can
borrow up to 19400 on this. 30 yrs. to
pay. 3100 equity will handle. Full price.
99500.

2180 UNIVERSITY
PHONE

3B0

W OWNER Modern 3 bdrm. home. yr.
old, excellent condition, choice lot, Rea-
sonably priced as are moving out of
stat. Be at 90S Tryon Ave. a377

I"RM. HOME." Water heaterotl circu-

lator, sink cabinet included, wired for
lee. heat. Nice restd. dist. Close to bus
tns section. Ill Bo. 2nd St., Silver! nn.
Ph. a30

$950 DOWN
19700 full Prlc. Easy monthly pay-
ments. Nice clean 3 bdrm. home all
ready to mov In. Lane lot, near school
ft store.

ENGLEWOOD
110.350. A beautiful home with 3 nice
bedrooms, full bsmt., oil furnace, Jinj
lawn ft shrubs. The price U right.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

Chas. Hudkins & Son
REALTORS

350 N. High St. Ph. s277

1015 RATCLIFF
DRIVE

New 3 Bed Room Home. Bungalow
type. Living room la 14x32. rest of
rooms are lood sire. Flreplsce, elec.
nest, narowooa iioors, lots elosel
apace.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Pht). 494 Court

WANTED POSITIONS
BABY SITTING. Ph.3-682- 1.3

COOKING-
-

nd light housekeeping
convalescing mother with Infant.

h273

CARPENTER work. New. repair. Pb.
h291

STEEL Ouitar player wants to contact
good standard player to practice with,
will Join good Western bano. Lots of
lead guitar and vocalist back ground.
Write to Ernie, 1330 Candlewood Driv;,
Salem. Ore. T277

CARPENTER. Let s remodel ft repair be
fore holidays. Good work. Reasonable.
Ph. 28226. h279

CH1LDREN taken care of In my home. By
hour or day. Ph. iai s. Capitol.

h278a

CHILD care by day or hour. 1090 N. 18th.
h277

WASHINGS ft IRONINGS wanted. 13.50.
Ph. h278

EXPERIENCED carpenter work. Do you
have a door that works hard, a window
you cannot raise, er a d that
leaks? If so call th trouble shooter. Ph

h292

BABYSITTING by adult. Ph. 28741. h29T
TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 24 hr. serv

ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h286
TYPING and baby sitting eves. Exp. ft re

liable. Ph D284"

BABY SITTING. Phone 20580.

REFRIGERATION SERVICE ft Electric
Appliance repair. All wdrk guaranteed
Ph. h277

Mimeographing-Typin- g

TREE WORK, topping, trim minx, remov
ing, ins. op. Work guar. w. a. ucahis-te-

340 Trade. Ph. h287

PAINTING, Interior ft ext. Ph. h288

HOUSE RAISING, foundation, concrete
work. Kiang Bros., rn. naoo

NANCY'S Nursery. Day or br Ph.

IRONING. Ph. 34767 after 3 p.m. h280

INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.
h279

CEMENT WORK wanted Ph

FOR RENT ROOMS
CLOSE IN. HftC water. Heated. 123.50 per

mo. 858 Center. Jk282
PLEASANT sleeping room for man. 1030

Norway. Ph. after 9 p.m. Jk230

HEATED sleeping rooms. In good location.
795 NWlnter St.. Ph. JkZBO"

3 RMS. with board for men in comfort- -

able home. Ph. Jk280
CLOSE IN room for clean employed man.

540 S. Liberty. Jk27B"

SINGLE SLEEPING rm 472 N. Liberty.
Jk278

HEATED SLEEPING rooms lor men. Dou- -
e ft single. 385 N. 14th. Jit278

NICELY furn. bedroom clone in. Kit. prlv.,
No drinkers. 696 N. Cottage. Pb.

Jk277

SLEEPING RMS. 13 Wk. 393 N. 14th.
JH294

ROOMS. IDS 8. Cottage. Ph. 37817. Jk392'
ROOMS to rent by the week or month.

Very reasonable. Howl Salem. Ph
Jk277

NICE SLEEPING RM. Garage. Ph.
Jk393

MEN'S WABM sleeping room. Prlv. ent
Ph. 33425. 1505 N. Capitol. JK3TS'

ROOMS 448 Center Rear Woodrow's ik27f

HOLLYWOOD. 2033 McCoy. Ph
Jk2B3

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
LARGE 3 RM. unfurn. apt. Elec. beat. Lots

of built Ins ft closets. Close In. S65. Ph.
or see at 656 Ferry St. after 3

p.m. JP279'
I RM. and kitchenette furn. apt. Private

entrance. Near state house. Adults on
ly. 332. Ivan G. Martin. Ph.

. jpiTit
LARGE 3 rm. apt. Outside ent. Clean,

auto. heat. Everything furn. 160. Call
670 N. Church. Jp279

CLEAN, QUIET. WARM 1 rm. apt. Middle
aged lady preferred, 645 Ferry. Jp279

CLEAN, SMALL furn. apt. 350 S. Cottage.
JP277- -

SMALL I ROOM apt. HftC water, elec.
ranee, refrlg., ft heat. (37.30 mo. 535 N.
Winter. Jp277

CLEAN 8 RM. furn. apt. Prlv. ent. ft prlr.
Dam. Pn. )P373

NICELY FURN. 3 rm. apt. Elec. stove.
refrlg., laundry facilities. Prlv. ent.
Utilities Included at 16333. Hollywood
dtst. Ph. JP279

NEW 3 RMS. ft bath, partly furn. 1047
Madison. jp379

NICELY FURNISHED large apt. 165.
Ambassador Apt.. 550 N. Summer. JpZBO

3 RM. APT. Private bath and entrance. '
t. irom bus and stores. Adults. 733
13th. JP378

t RM. APT. partly furn. ChUd excepted.
399 Mission. JP271

FURN. COURT arts. 4 blk. from State
house. Ph. JP277'

SMALL FURN. apt. Prlv. bath. 4 blocks
P. O One woman. 133. Ph. p278'

FOR RENT. room furnished apt. 2nd f.r
lady preierred. Ph. ivmm

NEW APT.. 3 ran. ft bath. Partly furn
1047 Madison. Jp277

CLOSE IN. clean, t room. prlv. bath. 33
rerry. JP277- -

RM. APT., 3 B R. Ph. Jp271

9 RM. FURN. apt., main floor. Refrlg. A
electric raree, 17.00 week. Elderly gen-
tleman preferred. Ph. Jp277

IF YOU want a very nice clean 3 rm. furn.
apt, private bath, all utilities furn.,
Ph. 39U8 eve. after 8 pm. p379

t ROOM furnished apt. Ph. Jp37S

9 RM. APT. partly furn. PrtVat bath. Ad
ults. 119 Chemeketa. JPZ77

FOR RENT HOUSES
BDRM. USE., basement, sawdust fur.

nect, eaa rani. 890. Call eve.
)m373

BDRM. unfurn. house. Near bus line
Adults. Inquire 3437 Portland Rd. 3
doors north of Anchor Cafe. Jm279
BDRM. unfurn. house, earaee. 193. In-

quire 1915 N Church. Ph. Jm379
BDRM. modern house, basement, aute

oil furn. Oaraae. will lease. Require
refer. 1321 N. C a pi tot. jm277

NfqRI.Y new 3 B R. house and tarace
AU elee , V blinds, hdwd. floors. i mil
E of Pen Four Corners. No pets. 879 mo.
Available Sunday. Set caretaker at 454
State. Ph Jm377
4.RINS, NOT modern" Hal la Hlfhwav
Rk Bet 931. Pa. 37939. Jm396

REAL ESTATE
FOR YOUR SAVTXuS investment buy a

first mortgage on real estate Salem A
vicinity. Examln security yourself.
Amounts $500 to several thousand dol
lars, net Investors 5. We mak all col-

lections for you if desired.
STATE FINANCE CO. 1S3 8. High C

WANTED REAL ESTATE
MIDDLE WEST client wants best farm

25.000 cash will buy.

BURT PICHA .Realtors
379 N. High St. Office:

Eve.: or
ea277

WE ARE in need of good houses to sell
In or near Salem, li you wisn 10 im
your property for sale see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty Ph.

NOTICE! If your property Is for sale.
rent or exchange, list it witn us. we
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St. caa

EXCHANGE REAlESTATE
35 ACRE farm completely fenced. 10 acre

of filberts, balance pasture wnn some
timber St year round creek. Route 4 Sa-

lem located one mile north of
Will take small modern auburban

home on Salem city bus Una as part
payment. Phone 20998. cb278

RESORT PROPERTY
NEW REACH home. Utilities. Motel site.

Ocean view. Sacrifice cash, trad. Sa-

lem prop. Ph. CC280

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
UNl'slfALLT WELL built apartment n.

propertv, 4 rentals. Near state house,
east. Write box 282 Capital Journal.

cd279

SPECIAL
6 nic rooms for owner plus 3 addi-

tional rentals Is offered in this extra
fine property for only 125.000. Court St.
location. For further Information or to
see this call L. H. Ellis, broker, 3133

Oarden Rd. Ph. jd279
MOBILE Service Station for sale. Lo-

cated at corner of Fairgrounds St Jef-

ferson. Inquire at 150 Storta Ave.
Cd279

DO YOU want your own business? If you
have 93500 and are Interested tn own-

ing a nlte club business, write for In-

formation St particulars to Box 266

Capital Journal. cd2B0

TRAILER court. 6000. terms. By owner
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

da. Ph. If377
EASTERN ALFALFA by ton or truck load.

Aciaress ins s. istn. pn. mil
HELP WANTED MALE
WANTED: Man between an 4 yrs. for

delivery and service work by a hardwire
and furniture store located 30 miles
from Salem. Stat experience and ref-
erences. Box 281, Capital Journal. ia278

at

HELP WANTED FEMALE
POSTING CLERK, some bookkeeping

knowledge ft typing exp. nec. See Mr.
Clark, commercial Credit Corp., 460 N.
Church. gb379

WANTED:" Woman, sees 39 tn'ss. Hourly
wage, old reliable firm. 349 N. Com
mrrclal, Rm. 39, Apply 9 t 11 am.

0393
WANTED women nut aheller. AU sinter

work. 460 N Front Klorfln Packmc
Compan b

EMPLOYMENT AGENCIES

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

OPPTTB AND POSITIONS
1., t.t, ptrMt Phnn. (f

WANTED POSITIONS
EXP. WOM4.N wants" housekeeping cook.

ine. la or eut of Sal em. Ph. Rm
143. hl?7

TH.NKGIV1Nn DINNERS eoooked In my
home. Delivered. Ph. h379

GRAD. NUR9fT middle a led ft adaptable
win rare for elderly person or Invalid
Your horn. Ph. Monmouth 107. h!79

CARPENTER WORK wanted, ph.

W4HIn and TYPING cjeaa reliable
B37T

Very Distinctive
, This is really an outstanding 3 RR home.
, Large LR with thermo-pan- windows for

eomfort A besuly. 8,arloua bedrooms
beautiful bath, modern Kitchen A utilit
room, all electric, sit. aaraie. fine bis

1 landscaped lot. F.nilrwnod dlst. Owners
need Isrirr home. Worth th asking
prlc. Call BON CLE AMY.

i Walter Musprave, R'ltor
1311 Edteweter. Ph. Eve.' a3i

PTRN. f RM. HniKE. 3 baths, garage.
.l auto. heat. Insulation. Can use for
' or 3 famillej. near school and bus. Ren.v

, Consider trade. Ph. a379

;,- FURNISHED
v t bedroom plastered and Insulated

house located est. FurnUhlnss
tlud ranee and wahlne machine.

4 Mov right In for lt4M down. No. 381A

;'-- 10 ACRES
, bedroom home with basement Hard-- ,

. wood floors Beautiful yard Bnvm-,-
Wrrie. filberts, family fruit. Paed
road. 110 800. Will trad for 3 bed

, room home in ntv.
: UNUSUAL

t bedroom home with den located norih-as-

This home has many features
not found in the ordlnsry house. Fire-- -

Plata, patio, hardwood floors. llO.VKi
No. 37

: SACRIFICE!
On of Candslaria licit hm' mtwl beau-
tiful view lots. 73s no Street improie-- .
Stents paid. Onl $S. No. 9)1

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

tftl South Hlsh Phone
. Bun.:

377

PNOI K rfOOO "stpECI l
19354) with 11550 cash b; t H A. An

3 bdrm. Is, llv kit., dlnrtt.
bath, auto, furnace, garage, fireplace.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
,

TTO B. Com'l. Ph. . i37l-- 3

BDRMS. 14550
All em floor, bath, tlv kit., tarare,
be. lot. South. llMto rah bal. monthly

O. 1. SPECIAL
95009 appraised I53M. has I room and
bath, paved, close to bus. B. t. Saie.n.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
. tTI t. Cm L Ph. Bill

un.t.. b.c. rona.. ii.h. se or Ph.
414H after 1 10 p.m. ar Sit. l w.
Brownlntav,. t7,
Continued on Pag 19)


